
August 30 Wed. First Day of School 2023

September 4 Mon. Labour Day No School (daycare NOT available) 
13 Wed. Meet the Team Evening 6:30 p.m.
22 Fri. School Pedagogical Day (IEP Day) No School (daycare service available)

October 9 Mon. Thanksgiving Holiday No School (daycare NOT available) 
12 Thu. Posting of Progress Report on Mozaik
13 Fri. Pedagogical Day (QPAT Converntion) No School (daycare service available)
17 Tue. School Vaccinations Grades 4 and 9
25 Wed. Mackay School Photos
26 Thu. PEL School Photos

November 1 Wed. School Pedagogical Day (School Success Plan) No School (daycare service available)
20 Mon. Posting of Report Card on Mozaik
30 Thu. Parent-Teacher Interviews

December 1 Fri. Pedagogical Day (Comp. Day) No School (daycare service available)
8 Fri. Board-Wide Pedagogical Day No School (daycare service available)

22 Fri. Last day of school before holidays

January 8 Mon. First Day of School 2024
22 Mon. School Pedagogical Day No School (daycare service available)

February 12 Mon. Non-Working Day for Teachers No school (daycare service available)
27 Tue. Posting of Report Cards on Mozaik
29 Thu. Parent-Teacher Interviews

March 1 Fri. Pedagogical Day (Comp. Day) No School (daycare service available)

22 Fri. Board-Wide Pedagogical Day No School (daycare service available)
29 Fri. Good Friday No School (daycare NOT available)

April 1 Mon. Easter Monday No School (daycare NOT available)
15 Mon. Pedagogical Day (Snow Day) No School (daycare service available)

May 17 Fri. Pedagogical Day (Snow Day) No School (daycare service available)
20 Mon. Victoria Day/DDO Day No School (daycare NOT available)

June 3 Mon. School Pedagogical Day No School (daycare service available)
21 Fri. Last Day of School - Full Day
21 Fri. Posting of Report Cards on Mozaik

***Monday, December 25 to Friday, January 5 inclusive: Holiday Break - No school***

***Monday, March 4 to Friday, March 8 inclusive: Spring Break - No school***
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